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Thailand Traditional Holidays 2025 Remark :
1 Wed January 1, 2025 New Year's Day 1) Holiday O = Normal Holiday (-Tquﬂ)
2 Mon April 14, 2025 Songkran Festival A = Public Holiday / Substitution
3 Tue April 15, 2025 Songkran Festival = {'E'uml‘nﬁ-nms, ‘Tungm‘ﬂm‘ﬂﬂ}
4 Wed April 18, 2025 Songkran Festival = Special Holiday (;unz.lmﬁmu)
5  Thu May 1, 2025 National Labour Day () = saturday working (FuL@n5¥ina1u)
6  Tue June 3, 2025 H.M. The Queen Suthida's Birthday = 08:00 AM.-03:00 PM. / 03.00 PM-10.00 PM.
7 Thu July 10, 2025 Asarnha Bucha Day
8  Mon July 28, 2025 H.M. The King's Birthday 2) Shiftwork  Shift 1 08:00 a.m. - 05:15 p.m.
9 Tue August 12, 2025 National Mother's Day Shift 2 05:00 p.m. - 02:15 a.m.
10 Mon Oclober 13, 2025 The King Rama |X's memorial day
11 Mon October 20, 2025  Substitution for Chulalongkorn memaorial day 3) Working day 252 Days
12 Fri December 5, 2025 National Father's day
13 Wed December 31, 2025 New Year's Eve




